
1ST TEAM DISTRICT
Number Name Position School Grade

8 Tyler Guerin QB Osceola 12
10 Tyler Stutesman RB Appleton City 11
22 Clifton Bridgewater RB Rich Hill 11
12 Jarret Long APB Appleton City 12
14 Michael Aversman WR/TE Appleton City 12
14 Hunter Noakes WR/TE Osceola 12
34 Adam Gilbert WR/TE Drexel 12
68 Cameron Lawson OL Appleton City 11
56 George Siegismund OL Appleton City 12
59 Donald White OL Osceola 12
55 Kaleb Mayfield OL Drexel 10
64 Allen Baker OL Rich Hill 11
50 Wyatt Pearson OL LIberal 12
56 George Siegismund DL Appleton City 12
65 Riley Spurling DL LIberal 11
42 Mitchell Wilson DL Osceola 12
47 Gage Sanders DE Drexel 11
50 Wyatt Pearson DE Liberal 12
67 Evan Bracher DE Appleton City 12
14 Peyton McFrederick DE Rich Hill 10
10 Gunner Miller LB Liberal 11
10 Tyler Stutesman LB Appleton City 11
13 Jacob Coffey LB Drexel 9

2 Alex Binder LB Chilhowee 12
12 Jarret Long DB Appleton City 12
10 Ethan Irvin DB Drexel 11
18 Cody Damlo DB Northwest 12
34 Adam Gilbert K Drexel 12
34 Adam Gilbert P Drexel 12
14 Hunter Noakes RET Osceola 12

2ND TEAM ALL DISTRICT
Number Name Position School Grade

5 Randy Binder QB Chilhowee 11
14 Peyton McFrederick QB Rich Hill 10
26 Wyatt Dixon RB Appleton City 12
13 Jacob Coffey RB Drexel 9

4 Colten Slinker RB Liberal 12
10 Gunner Miller APB Liberal 11
10 Anthony Carey WR/TE Chilhowee 11



18 Cody Damlo WR/TE Northwest 12
5 Corey Harney WR/TE Liberal 12

42 Mitchell Wilson WR/TE Osceola 12
2/6 Lucas Harwood WR/TE Rich Hill 11
52 Nicholas Crosswhite WR/TE Northwest 10
82 Lucas Coulter WR/TE Chilhowee 12
30 Mike Munter OL Drexel 9
33 Jonathan Slaughter OL Northwest 12
58 AJ Banwart OL Liberal 10
22 Corbin Roth OL Osceola 10
42 Marcus Thompson OL Appleton City 11
66 Dakota Knapp OL Rich Hill 10
68 Cameron Lawson DL Appleton City 11
66 Dakota Knapp DL Rich Hill 10
33 Payton Popplewell DL Drexel 9
99 Caden Crooker DL Northwest 9
30 Keaton Halsey DE Northwest 12
33 Jonathan Slaughter DE Northwest 12
21 Garrett Peterson LB Liberal 12
14 Cory Cumpton LB Drexel 10
10 Anthony Carey LB Chilhowee 11
32 Lane Donnohue LB Appleton City 12
34 Adam Gilbert LB Drexel 12
22 Clifton Bridgewater LB Rich Hill 11
59 Donald White LB Osceola 12

3 Sam Scott LB Osceola 10
16 Pierson Tichenor DB Northwest 10

4 Colten Slinker DB Liberal 12
26 Wyatt Dixon DB Appleton City 12
14 Hunter Noakes DB Osceola 12
34 Riley Heckadon DB Rich Hill 10

4 Haaland Torstein K Rich Hill 12
10 Gunner Miller P Liberal 11
42 Mitchell Wilson P Osceola 12

2 Alex Binder P Chilhowee 12
22 Clifton Bridgewater RET Rich Hill 11


